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
2-storey house with 78R & 4TB

SELLING PRICE: P 5,500,000

Lot 10 Block 4

Makisig St., Lena Subdivision,
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City
LA: 193 sgm FA: 168 sgm
2-storey house with 5BR & 3TB

SELLING PRICE: P 2,510,000

LU ST R-007

Lot 8-A-3 Slar dppla 5

Cign T Uk Leon, Valameasia Cily
LA 130 sem B 384 mam
2-sofey house with 480 & 218

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

VALENZUELA

CONDOMINIUM P-002

Unit 9A Goldland Tower,
Eisenhower St., Greenhills,
San Juan, Metro Manila

FA: 160.5 sgm

Hesidential condo unit

~*

SELLING PRICE: P 5,650,000

OTHERS q-003
Lot 10 Block 129

Sitio Imelda, Purok &,

Upper Bicutan, Taguig City
LA: 205 11 sgm FA: 460 sgm
2-storey house and

8-deor apartments

SELLING PRICE: P 3,300,000

VACANT LOT  Q-004
Lot 35, Interior Lapu-Lapu St ,
Upper Bicutan, Taguig
LA: 161 sgm
residential ot

SELLING PRICE: P 800,000

HOUSE & LOT 4 FTE]

Lot 4 Interior A Lozada St
Brgy Palasan, Valenzueiz City
LA: 163 sgm FA: 113 sgm

1-storey house with 4BR & 11B

LI IV 8 R-008

Lot 1328 F-4 A-7 B-2 B-1,
Interior of Quadra St

Bo Ugong, Valenzuela City
LA: 200 sam  FA: 60 sgm
1-storey house with 2BR & 178

SELLING PRICE: P BOO,000

i LA: 1,000 sgm

LIy R-005

Lots 3 & 4 #65 M. H. Del Pilar St.,

Bray Palasan, Valenzuela City
LA: 2974 sgm FA: 492 sgm

3-storey house with =g

Mo, 4512 S Bautista St ,
Maputang Lupa, Valenzueta City
FA: 499 sgm
2-storey house with 3BR & 1TB

o

— e

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL.

Misprints and other errors are unintended and do not constitute acts of misre‘snresentation, intentional non-disclosure, fraud or withihokd

PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING OUR HOTLINES OR SENDING AN EMAIL TO BUENAMARNCIEDEI.com.ph
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No. 112 Isla Boad, Brgy. tsla
Vatenzuela City
LA: 275 sgm

2-storey house

FA: 129 sgm

| Mo, B4 Gov, Sanllagae 5t
Mmlmite, Valenrusla Sity

LA: 240 sgm FA: 139.6 sgm
1-gloray houge

Lot 1 Coloang 2

t Brgy, Coloong, Yalenzusets Cily
LA: 1,856 sgm Fa: 538 sgin
Lt witry widirished lowrhiouss

WAREHOUSE 45177

Neo 80P Jacinto St.,
Brgy. Bagbaguin,
Valenzuela City

LA 1,645 sgm FA: 1,350 sqm\J

L~

#14 Fncarnacion St
Marulas, Valenzuela City
LA: 491 sgm  FA: 447 sgm

HOUSE & LOT R-015

Zamora 5t., Fortune Village 7,
Brgy Parada, Valenzuela City
LA: 225 sam FA: 291 sgm
2-storey house with SBR ‘& 3TB

163 M H Del Pilar St.,

Arkong Bato, Valenzuela City
LA: 120 sgm FA: 400 sgm
Residential/Commercial Building

SELLING PRICE: P 3,500,000

Lot 13 Block 2
No 27 Venus St
Skyline Subd , Veinte Reales,

|20 =

Pealobey houks w
P

Lot

Marulas, Valenzuela City

LA: 146 sgm FA: 276 sgm
3-storey 10 docr apartment
with 9BR & 978

No 8 Silvestre S,

Azicate Homes, Gen T. De Leon,

Valenzuela City
LA 115 sgm FA: 345 sgm
3-storey office/residential bldg

Interior M H_ del Pilar St

Malanday, Valenzueia City

LA: 4,426 sgm

HOUSE & LOT 4.Z1

| Lot 32388 4-B,

Brgy Pasolo, Valenzuela City
FA; 98.71 sgm

R-017

Lot 1-J-4 Psd-300740 and

Lot 3-C Psd-007504-025890-0
Within No, 38 EM's Compound,
Brgy Marulas, Yalenzuela City
LA: 357 sgm  FA: 286 sgm

1-gtorey 3 door apartment &
2-storey 2 door apartment

R-023

Lot 2753-B Interior E
Esteban Scuth St.,
Brgy Dalandanan,
Valenzuela City

LA: 547 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,700,000

R-026

Lot 3 No, 5 Libiran 3t
Malanday, Valenzuela City
LA: 513 sgm

ey r L= i
; il Valenzuela City LA 2,346 sqm e
LA: 239 sgm - L}-._ . ~f'l:: ] fi,f
e == -"IRI. lII,"".I __'_'__,.,.-_-_/'
L b
SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000 SELLING PRICE: P-2,700,000 SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000
38 ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON "AS IS - WHERE IS" AND “FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with former owners Please call for the buyback prices.
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VACANT LOT 47,

Lots 1057-B-1-B, 1057-0-1-C,
1057-D-1-B & 1057-D-2-C-2
Interior F. Lazaro St,

Brgy. Canumay West,
Valenzuela City

LA: 3,053 71 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 10,700,000

VACANT LOT .55

Lot 1296 Interior

La Mesa Road,
Along Private Road,
Brgy. Ugeng,
Valenzuela City

LA: 3,578 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 4,200,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 7 Block 23

San Francisco Subdivision,
Tugatog, Valenzuela City
LA: 240 sam

l.ot 1368-D-4-C-1

Ligong, Valenzuela City
LA: 500 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P'1,000,000

Mational Aosd, Bragy. San Ferrando
and Santiago Malvar, Batangas
LA: 33 3 hectares

Industrial Property is ideal for
industrial park or residential use
slightly rolling terrain w/ a 14-metar
access road from the national
highway. Water is supplied by
@weﬂaswellas local water works.

SIS T-001

Lot 21 Block 5

Grecia St. cor, Alburia St.,
Lourdes Subdivision,

Brgy Gaya-gaya,

3an Jose del Monte, Bulacan
LA; 102 sgm FA: 44 sgm

1-storey house

SELLING PRICE: P 500,000

HOUSE & LOT 483

Lot 4 Block 6

Grecia St., Phase 1

Lourdes Subdivision,

Brgy. Gaya-gaya,

San Jose del Monte, Bulacan
LA: 108 sgm FA: 168 sgm
1-storey house

SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000

Lot 2 Block &
Jasmin St Balangkas Subd.,

Balangkas, Valenzuela City
LA: 363 sgm

OTHERS-BATANGAS

OTHERS-BU N

SELLING PRICE: P &00,000

No. 478 Santiago St.,

Brgy. Coloong, Valenzuela City
LA: 349 sgm

with very old structure

SELLING PRICE: P 4,400,000

ET' Taxes and Fees for the account of the Buyar:

* Dogumentary: Stamp Tax - 1.5% of (SP) S&lling Price
o (ZV ) Zonal Value whichever Is higher
* Tranafer Tax - rate depends on iocation of progerty

(ranging from 0.25% fo

is higher)

3.75% of 5P or 2V whichever

= Hagistration Fee - graduated rate based on SP
{ex, 5,646 for P of P1 Milllon) _
 Healty Taxes - for the remaining monthis of the year

froem dats of [ull peyrnent

Adjacent Lima Technology
Center Malvar Batangas

LA: 1,004,591sqm

Vacant industrial lot covered by
47 titles. Access to the property
is within Lima Technology
Center or a barangay road
connecting to the old highway.

Lot 3 Block 3

Along National Road,

Lawang Pare, Areall,

San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan
LA: 446 sgm FA; 105 sam
1-storey house with 3BR & 1TH

NOUSE & LOT 85 .

Mo, B93 Sto. Daminga 5L,
Fatima 2, Ares E, Sapang Palay,
San Jgﬂse Del M:::rr!f__‘eliﬂulai:an
L&: 100 s B 20m
1-aaray houss with 38R .55'34'5
e

T i e

SELLING PRICE: P 300,000

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL

Misprints and other errors are unintended and do not constitute acts of misrepresentation, i
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING QU

HOTLINES O

ntentional non-disclosure, fraud or withh
R SENDING AN EMAIL TO BUENAMAN

of accurate property details and pricing.
i.com.ph
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Lot 30 Block & Galilee St,,
Pleasant Hills Subd.,

Ph 5, Tungkong Mangga,
San Jose del Monte City,
Bulacan

LA: 110 sgm FA: 99 sgm
1-storey house with 2BR & 2TB

PP i 5 Lo7 gZTIN

Lot 5 Block 12

H. dela Costa lll Phase 1,
Brgy. Graceville,

San Jose del Monte City,
Bulacan

LA-B85sgm FA: 85 sgm
2-storey house with 2BR

HOUSE & LOT T-106

Lots 1 & 2 Block 26

Evergreen Heights, Gaya-gaya,
San Jose del Monte, Bulacan
LA: 223 sqgm FA: 120 sgm
1-storey house w/ 2BR & 1TB

SELLING PRICE: P 1,400,000

Bordador Coempound

grgy, Calvarlo,

Meycaunyan. Bulacan

LA 1,288 =qm FALBRL.06 sgm
Zstoray holse with TER & ATH

HOUSE & LOT T-019

No 250 Pinecone St.,
Pinevilie Subd , Brgy Lawa,
Meycauayan, Bulalcan

LA: 383 sgm

FA: 112 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

SELLING PRICE: P 650,000

UM XA S T-00%
No. 128 A Quezon St.,
Ana Maria Village, Brgy Iba,
Mevcauayan, Bulacan
LA 232 sgm FA; 464 sgm
2-storey house with 1GBR & 5TB

Lot 58 Bicck 22 Paarl 51 oor
Topaz 5, Clation Homas,
Bagbaguin, Meycadayan, Bulanan

L& 186 8am Fai 190 geym
2-slofey house with S8R & 3TR

HOUSE & LOT. T-105
.ot 30 Eagle Street,

St. Francis Subd., Pandayan,
Meycauayan, Bulacan

LA 204 sgm  FA 176sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

HOUSE & LOT  T-005

Lot 10 Block 24 Road 3
Minuyan Area A,

San Jose Dal Monte City, Bulacan
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